1. Orem’s three theory’s are:

A. General theory, self-care, self-care, self-care deficit

B. Self-care, self-care deficit, nursing systems

C. General theory, basic conditioning factors, nursing systems

D. Self-care demand, self-care, self-care deficit

2. Orem’s basic factors are:

A. Family
B. Personal

C. Social

D. All of the above

3. In Orem’s theory, human beings are views as:

A. Capable of meeting self-care needs

B. Meeting their own self-care deficits

C. Tension filled

D. Dependent on others

4. Outcomes of Orem’s theory would be:

A. Self-care agency

B. Basic condition factors

C. Developmental self-care requisites

D. Therapeutic self-care demand 

5. Which is a strength in Orem’s theory:
A. Individual care is only related to one person and not a group
B. The theory is focused on wellness

C. Shows a comprehensive base to nursing

D. Leaves room for change in health

6. Which of the follow is a weakness to the theory:
A. Shows education needs to be continued

B. Theory is illness centered 

C. Has three related parts 

7. What question(s) led Orem to develop her theory:
A. What do nurses do and what should nurses do as practitioners of nursing

B. Why do nurses do what they do

C. What results from what nurses do as practitioners of nursing
D. All of the above

Answer Key

1. B

2. D

3. A

4. A

5. C

6. B
7. D

